
PREMIER BOX - EAST*

$1,645

$1,849

$2,127

$1,481

$1,309

$1,047

$2,900

$3,250

$3,750

$2,600

$2,300

$1,850

FIELD PREFERRED - SIDELINE*

PREMIER CLUB*

FIELD RESERVE**

PREMIER BOX - WEST*

FIELD PREFERRED - MIDFIELD*

FULLPREMIER HALF

All Red Hawk Premier Memberships include a 
complimentary parking pass.

*Includes: Complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest 
**Includes: Complimentary drink
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